Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

A WWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Texas Hosp
Daltinis

Dartcrew 27

ies 2.0

Champs WPG 2

Saketeufel

10.03.2020

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2020 LIGA B2

Teiln. Punkte
1 3
1 3
1 1
1 0
1 0

14
14

Spiele

Diff.

10
10

0
-10
-10

30
31

26
14
15

Sitze

15
14

21
31
30

Bemerkung



